Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-28 Filed 12/06/
_ F 10 Entered 12/06/1 :09:
Exhibit Page 1 of 16 018:09:40  Desc

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK  Claim 47-1 Part 3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 of 5
. of 37 z

Y &l SuLARST FL i)

G COMPAMES CONBYRUCTION, INC.

Subcontratton GATPLA
PO BOX 2990
AR WGHWAY P meORT EACH,CA 9765
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773
v % 714) 6938397 Phone: - (048) 9750047
;::n t‘lﬂ% 8839741 Fany (949) 9780825
Project: 463.000-00 Dala; 11/03/07
roiee MURRIETA 433VALLAGE WALK ) Contract No.: M4$31022
24418 VILLAGE WALK PLACE change Order No.: 10 .
MURRIETA, CA 02582 .
A work 60A8 ¥had DS In scoomienca Wit he % d plana and &« i uuuuw«mnmmmmm
Peacaniase o Ruinags heidon s Change Qalor Agrasna 10%

... M
27— 139

Amount of biis Change: $1,30200 )
Origine! Coniract Amount: $1,760,000.00 v
Amount of Previously Approved Change QOrdess: $88,108.00
Revissd Conwal : 104840800

[ .
SUBCONTRACTOR T FURNISH ALL LABOR, MATERIALE AND €QUIPMENT FOR THE FOLLOWING:

WOP 36410 FIX SCUPPERAATALL § BUILDINGS

u;wmmuwuuumnﬁ'mmmun:mmw B8 24K 00,

SUBCONTRACTOR:

CONTRAGTOR:
GATEWAY PLASTERI 0 COMPANIES GONSTRUCTION, INC.

By . By.
Tiua: . 2' 7B, Te; Vige Providers, Gongincson .
Cae: 121307 . Dase: ’

U4 OIEL™N WEE:E  LO01 ‘LT hope2

299




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-28 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc

Exhibit Page 2 of 16

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK  Claim 47-1 Part 3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 of 5 Page 23

of37 . . 600307

des 2yl eV P 1V vl SE

EGEDVE[]

STANDARD CHANGE ORDER AGREEMENT BY AND B

Subcontracior: GATPLA Contractor: COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC
GATEWAY PLASTERING BOX 2990
1341 WEST ARROW HIGHWAY
SAN DIMAS, GA 91773 .
Phone: (714) 633-8597 Phone: (4B 975-00V7
Fax (714) 6939761 Fax: {949) BTS-062%
Project: 453-000-00 ' Date: 1211107
. WMURRIETA 4SIVILLAGE WALK Contrsct No.: MeS3102
24415 VILLAGE WALK PLAGE Change Order No.: "
MURRIETA, CA 92562
A7 wert W shard b 71 SCEOICE Wit 1o rok plare ord a3 wal 03 8 ¢ ol g Nving jur
Senertage ot Avpmapt Rl on Wy EAenge Drder Agreement. 10%
M""T"—"_N _____Degcription _ CoptCode o Ameupt
1 BACKCHARGE - HACKOUTS AT BUILDINGS 3 8 6 206-08311 184533 00)
) Amount of this Changs (st 533 00)
Otiginal Contract Amount: $1,780.000 00
Amount of Praviously Approved Changa Ordan 356,498 00
‘Revised Contract Amount: 51,644 965 00

“Gondvion

SUBCONTRACTOR TO FURNISH ALL LABOR. MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT FOR THE FOLLOWING:

. HACK-QUTS AT BUILDINGS 8 AS FOLLOWS PO# 130-MAS3
UNIT 307 . 6050 XO X°
UNIT 208 - $080 SW "X
UNIT 214 . 4050 SH ™"
UNIT 107 - 4080 SH X"
UNIT 316 - 2040 §H X"
. HACK-OUTS AT BUILDING 3 AS FOLLOWS PO# 130-M453
UNIT 114 . 4050 SH X7
UNIT 110 - 4080 SH™X°

My SIQRIK:AS DYIOw ICANCEETS Wa1] hawe resd and undurpisnd ther detsits of Wie spacifisstony «3 298 forth

8UACONTYRACTOR: CONTRACTOR:
GATEWAY PLASTERING G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INQ
X ) R g
8y - P / 8y M
V4
Tule CDrds / Yitia.
Darx ¢2-1%-27 ’ Date

RTEPNAL SEPROVAL ( ‘
(211 svo:-mmu:z__ LOWS WawanG e

72-12-077

300

T —r————

P Pp———

At R e R ety 1 112




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-28 _ Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 3 of 16

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK Claim 47-1 Part 3  Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 of 5 Page 24
" _ of 37 -~ d /
" CEIY

pEC-21~-28@7 @5°2

STANDARD CHANGE ORDZR AGREEMENT BY AND
3 Contractor: G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.

GATEWAY PLASTERING PO BOX 2990
1341 WEST ARROW HIGHWAY NEWPORT BEAGH, CA 93658

SAN DIAS, €A $1778

3 9750817
Phone: {714) 0938387 Phons: (948)
Fax: 714y ORS-9741 Fax: (248) 975-0825
H 453-000-00 Dste: vzt
Profect WMTA4&ML&AGEWALK Contract No.o NA4S3-1022
24418 VILLAGE WALK PLACE Change Order No.: 12
MURRIETA, CA 92362
‘A mosk dond shel by in scosOpnet ot f S yars ord s ws ol us 4l o = BV AHIRBORON,
Fersariags B RSSIANGE Few 0 wws Charge Coier Agrmemant: 0%
— Amort
= 1 COLORS gﬁ% $20,432.00
Amount of this Chenge: 043200
Original Contract Amdunt: $1,780,000.00
ofP I ADD! Cnange Orowre: $84,986.00

 RevgsCoectAmout  _ S156EI00

Crwreliiowa:
SUBCONTRACTOR TO FURNISH ALL LABOR, MATERWLS AND EOU‘WENTFOR THE FOLLOWING:

. ADDITIONAL CUSTOM STUCCO COLORS

w*MNIMﬂﬂMuiMﬂuWuww

Sy
CONTRM ' CONTRACTOR:
:;::emv &:,RM : G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
By. _42%_ By:
Title: XS da X Y
Date: 2040 Cate:

BT APPROYAL
GEN. SLPERIWTE - 3

307




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-28 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/1018:09:40 Desc

Exhibit Page 4 of 16

Case 8:08-bk- - ; .
ase 8:08-bk-13150-RK Claim 47-1 Part 3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 0of 5 Page 25
, of 37 » -
GATEWAY PLASTERING, INC.
986 N. AMEL!A AVE.
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773
Invoice 60674
Bill to: Job: 600557
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION INC MURRIETA 453 VILLAGE WALK
PO BOX 2090 " cA
T . 65
NEWPORT BEAC! 92658 MURRIETA, CA
Involcaw, 80674 Date: 101007 1 Customer P.OM: et
Payment Terms: NET 45 DAYS Salesperson:
Customer Code: 183748

Remarks:

LATH BLDG A
LATH BLDG G
BROWN BLDG A
BROWN BLDG G
COLOR BLDG A
COLOR BLDG G
CHANGE ORDER 2
CHANGE ORDER 3
CHANGE ORDER 4
CHANGE ORDER §
CHANGE ORDER 6
CHANGE ORDER 7
CHANGE ORDER 8
RETENTION HELD

67,924.80
84,402.20
67,924.80
84,402.20
90,566 40
85,869.60
472.00
-24,470.00
-210.00
8,752.00
2,832.00
-680.00
3,402.00
-43,024.40

Subtotal:

Total:

Print Date: 10/08/07

387,219.60

387,219.60

Page: 1

302

T T Ty —p—

il b1 ¥ e




Page 5 of 16
of 37

0230 07 98eg

Exhibit
Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK  Claim 47-1 Part 3  Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 0of 5 Page 26

Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-28 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc

303

(00557

SCHEDUED
PAYMENT SCHEDULE
74
o710/ .
L] 7 J T ;] K.
[ T Tobot Bedonce Fricr [ T | Gamerd
™ Comghited © o ¢ Manin
Povind 10 Ot Compiste Deduciwdt 0% 10 hote ™
LX) e “TJ WeW | I
ST 524 R0 TR - [N,72) Y ) AREY
. B4R - 598
s 13659720 TAGRIZ - 3
” LA 554283 -
- 6241920 §,24 - h,241.92
N 958300 3 496830 - X i
FX¥] AL B - TIE 24022 3%
R3L73 ) 57,9240 - 79248 \To2.48
04950400 L4554 ]
36,5970 T0.659.72 1345972
55280 554283 547 83
8241920 K Ik
5 58300 5 X - AR50
L2 e er] P - [YZ¥7] 84802 BZA
WIS oS - - ] e ]
IR - 1132792 NIT 92
V8ZV2920 s 1821296 1B2T256
. ]
(Y] - 83256
. [re i) - 6624, -
WO D0 BSOFE - . X 58696 7728




Case 8: 08 bk-13151-RK Doc 75 28 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 6 of 16

Case 8:08-bk-13150- RK Claim 47-1 Part 3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 30of5 Page 27

of 37 ~
|

1
L
P FoN X0
L O ON sudme)
‘Svvat

MAOBEY M (L

v
[ {

£LLLE WO

1
| Ty |
k-1
TINAIHOS INFWAVY
TINS5

L= ]
feemeitly)
PO}

1
FIEN
-oQ
L z
]

LB
"

x}
PO
"
[

WA

—rr

lﬂ!o
304




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75

Exhibit Page 7 of 16

of 37 :

G Companies Construction, Inc.

-28 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK  Claim 47-1 Part 3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 30of 5 Page 28

PO Box 2990
Newport Beach, CA 92658
(949) 975-0617
SUBCONTRACTOR INVOICE
' Oate:
subcontroctors Name [CATEWAY PLASTERING, INC. ] lvolcaNo.
Remittance Address  [THATW. TIGRWAY Phone No.
EANDIMAS, CA 91773 ] Fax No. (712) 693-9741 _
The following notice covers work completed through calendar month endsd S = M
Job Nome FALLAGE WAY MIURRIETA 453 ] Coniroct EM}
Job Address [P35 VILLAGE WALK PLACE. MURRIETA, CA 92562 ]
1. Orginal Contract Amount (Refevance Poymant Scheciula Cobmn C)
2. ChongeOrder#1thru [ 1] (Reference Paymeni Schackile Colmn 0) o 53.23400 |
3, Revised Contract Amount = 1,843,234.00
4. [_35%% Complete foDate (Retorence Payment Schadule Coumn K} X Vi
5 less [ 10%%Refention (Raference Payment Scheduie Coumn M) 3 TaS2810 ]
6 Tolo Tk Roaues S|
7. Less: Amount Previously Blled - (Prior Gross To Date - Prior Refention Slled) {35 1,262.045.70 |
8. Amount Due This Payment .
By: s e Frank Scardino
—(WW(ONM / Prasidornt—
DO NOT WRITE BE THIS UNE el
P.M./SUPT D.0.C. ACCT
Vendor # Acct ¥ Job # APP APP APP
P.M. D.OC. ACCT
Insurance Ao ¥ Draw # Date Date Dote
Check Checl
- Date No. Joint Payee Retention Net

I

305




Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK Claim 47-1 Partf337 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 30of 5 Page 29
. o

G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PO BOX 2990

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92658

Phone:  (049) 975-0617

Fax:  (946) 975-0625

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

{Caitiornia Clve Code §3262 (0N

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from QQ_QM_PAME%W%UCTION INC,
in the sum of $ 3§7.219;§0

mount of Check)

payabie to GATEWAY PLASTERING, INC
[Payee o Payees of Check) .
and when the check has been properly andorsed and has been paid by the bank upon which it is drawn, this
document shall become effective fo release any mechanic's lien, stop notice, or bond right the undersigned has
on the job of RRIETA V. GE WALK L.P. located at 24418 VILMMQE WALK PLACE, MURRIETA,CA 092582
© Jb Deacriton

er) ) .

to the following extent. This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment, of material
furnished to _G_CQMPANIES COMPANIES, INC. through 10/10/07 only and doas not cover any
retentions

[You Customer) (Osie)

retained before or after the release date; exiras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been
tecaived; exiras or items fumished after the release date. Rights based upon work performed or times furnished
under a writien change order which has been fully executed by the parties priot to the release dale aré cavered
by this release unless specificalty reserved by the claimant in this release. This release of any mechanics lien,
stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the contract rights, including rights between parties to the
contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach of the contract, of the right of the undersigned to
recover compensation for turnished labor, services, equipment, or material covered by this release if that
furnished labor, services, equipment, of material was not compensated by the progress payment. Before any
recipient of this document release on it, sald party should igned.

Dated: /0—/0' 07 ‘ e >

« ALL LABOR USED ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT HAS BEEN PAID
THROUGH COMPANY PAYROLL. :

NOTE: CIVIL CODE SECTION 3262 (d){1) PROVIDES: whare claimant is required fo sxecule & weiver and release in
@xchange for, or in order {o induce the payment of, nprmnpaymnrandlhoddmanmnat, in fac!, pn‘dhoxchanpoformowwwmd
ralaass or & single payse check or joint payee check is given in exchange for the waher and rolease, the waiver and release shall follow
substantinlly the form set forth abave.

USE REVERSE SIDE AS RELEASE FOR INDIVIDUALS PERFORMING LABOR FOR WAGES
: {for a unconditional walver and reiease upon prograss puyment use Woicofts Form 32622 or 326220}




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-28 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc

Exhibit - Page 9 of 16

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK  Claim 47-1 Part 3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 30of5 Page 30

of 37

THE UNDERSIGNED HAVE PERFORMED LABOR FOR WAGES ON THE PROJECT DESCRILED ON FACE OF FORW

AND HAVE BEEN PAID IN FULL TO DATE

%%Hﬁd - {agnature of Tabior for Woges] [
T avuel Tabor for Wi (] WWW
Eignature of T Pucdorming LSOl for Waged} oo (Wummmuwuww e
g ST g Tiber o o] oo W?WW
—Wm'mmwmww o) WW
B L i o T T R )
W ~TSkmators of o g b Tor Woges] (D
—Tf;m—ﬂmmmww —(Date) Eigaturs of Rcividual or lete)
——Thigratars of naiusl Pertonming Lbor 1o Wages) (oM of ndivicuel Towe
~~TSignetire of Inaiviokal F Tabor for Weges! o) WW
——-,——WW 2] WW—W
—W.Wuwﬂ oste) (demw
[Shonatire of bxvidusl Tabor for Wages] — fowte} WW
—WMW [ %W
e o o W] o it o AT PR oo o Woged (oo
4wuwmw«?m— ooy i TR Py o g (0o
~—Tiigretir O Faiduel Pertorming Labor for Woges) (Do} (swummuwhm.mffm_"
—iTrarone T Eadw Farlerng Lober 1o Weges) oo it S RGaT PG Labor o Woged] . (a)
= [Eigasture of Inahidual 1 Formireg Labos For Waged) ] lmmuwW
“ﬁnummamvm et ~[Kighwturs of Iy ,W
—EigRators o7 IahAduel = mum‘pu T mwwwmm'—m‘“—m_‘

307




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-28 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 10 of 16

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK  Claim 47-1 Part 3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 of 5 Page 31

of 37 - .
GATEWAY PLASTERING, INC.
8668 N. AMELIA AVE.
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773
Invoice 60755
Bill to: Job: 600557
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION INC § MURRIETA 453 VILLAGE WALK
PO BOX 2880 ‘
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92858
MURRIETA, CA
| Involce #: BO7SS_ ... Date: _10M8R07 1 Customer P.O.# il
Psyment Terms: NET 45 DAYS Salesperson:
Customer Code; 193748

Remarks:

-ADD'L CUSTOM STUCCO COLORS

ADDED @ MURRIETA 453 20,432.00
‘Subtotal: 20,432.00
Total: 20,432.00

Materials out of owned stock uniess otherwise noted above.
Print Date: 10016707 Page: 1

308




Case 8:08-bk- 13151 RK Doc 75-28 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 11 of 16

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK  Claim 47-1 Part 3  Filed 11/10/08 Desc 30of5 Page32 _
of 37

G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PO BOX 2950

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92658

Phone:  (M9) 975.0617

Fax: (949) 975-0625

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON FINAL PAYMENT

[Gasfomia Civil Code §3262 {(3)]

i f g check fmngﬁ E%Pgmgﬁ CONSTRUCTION, INC
Upon recelpt by the undyzsd [+] (_? e e

inthe sumof §
ot O Check],

payable to Gatowey Plastering, inc.

TPeree of Pareon of Chock)
and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon which it Is drawn, this

document shall become effective to release any mechanic's lien, stop notice, or bond right the undersigned has
on the job of MURRIETA VILLAGE WALK L.P. located at 24415 VILLAGE WALK PLACE, MURRIETA.CA 92562
(owner) . {Job Description)

This release covers the final payment to the undersigned for all labor, services, equ:f\%ﬂyamial
furnished on the job, except for disputed claims for additional work in the amount of §

Before any recipient of this document relies on i, the party should verify evidence of payment to the undersigned.

omes 10 @ﬁ

** ALL LABOR USED ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT HAS BEEN PAID
THROUGH COMPANY PAYROLL.

NOTE: CIVIL CODE .SECTION 3282 (d)(3) PROVIDES an claimant is required to execute a weiver and rkase in
exchange for, or in order to induce the p & finei p I8 nol, in fact, paki in exchange for the waiver and relesse
;r”ampgg Mor/dntpam chockisqmm‘n oxdumfonha walvorandmlusa, the waiver and reissse shail follow substantially

USE REVERSE SIDE AS RELEASE FOR INDIVIDUALS PERFORMING LABOR FOR WAGES
{for @ unconditiorial waiver snd rek upon prog pay Form 32624 or 328240}

309




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-28 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc |
Exhibit Page 12 of 16

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK  Claim 47-1 Partf%7 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 of 5 Page 33
e o

310




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-28 Filed 12/06/10
o Entered 12/06/10 18:09:
Exhibit Page 13 of 16 0:09:40  Desc

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK  Claim 47-1 Partf337 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 of 5 Page 34
o 7

pEC-21~2007 B3:3

Subcontracoe; GATPLA Contaetor: 'G COMPARIES CONSTRUCTION, INC,
GATEWAY PLASTERING PO BOX 2990
1341 WEET ARROW HIGHWAY NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92658
AN DHRAS, CA 91778
Phone: {714) DO38507 Phone: (943) 9750017
Fax: (71610530783 . ) . Fax: (249) 9750828
Profect: 453000-00 : : ate: T
MURRIETA 4S3VILLAGE WALK Comtract Nes MAS3-1022
24415 VILLAGE WALK PLACE Change Order No.: 1?2
MURRIETA, CA 92983
T dors ool v oottt o WS NRrensd pos rd oy 28 vol be 30 g P Rong )
Poroerngs of AR Kol on 18 Chonge Onder Agrasnert: 1%

e R OO Gt o —— TN

Amount of this Change:
Original Contrect Amount: $1,780,000.00
Amount of PrIviously Approvet Grangs Oroers:

 pevgsiConvectAmour . §EIWI00

Crmyebions: : »
. SUBCONTRACTOR TQ FURNISH ALL LABOR, MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT FOR THE FOLLOWING:

. ADDITIONAL CUSTOM STUCCO COLORS

mﬁimdu‘whoﬁo‘”w-u‘w

Ty vigraiery bulve
CONTRACTORY' COMTRACTOR:
SATOAY PLASTER : G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
by: M oy
Tete: L-0rt . [ - Thies
Oate: z La_‘_['a 7 Deta;

BITEAAL APWPROWAL.
GEN, UP - LOUS

314




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-28 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 14 of 16

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK Claim 47-1 Part 3  Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 of 5 Page 35
of 37

THE UNDERSIGNED HAVE PERFORMED LABOR FOR WAGES ON THE PROJECT DESCRIBED ON FACE OF FORM
AND HAVE BEEN PAID IN FULL TO DATE

1o w?

W’.‘E.Pum L wmpﬁﬁgﬂ;w ~TETona e of Vil Partomming Labar tof Weges)  [oah]
Sgosture Cabor for M {Sigretors f Ingividusl Performing Tabor lor wages] (o)
T Eigeetire of Gidividual Periorming Labor for Wagds) Date] “Tignature of dividusl Performing Labor for Wages) el -
TSighaturs of xAMGUR] Parforming LESGH for Waghs] oale] anorwmm
[Signature of Waiidual Performing Labor for Wagee) TOaie) Fignntare o7 @ividusl Parforming Labor lor Wepes]  [0%ta)
TSTrakrs of IGMGuY Performing Labos for Wagee] (] ~FETonatsr of Mdridus] Pariomiing Labor (o Wages]  (Dste}
TSignatare ol mahigusl Parforming Labor for Wagea) o] TSignature of ndtvidvel Faciorming (407 for Wages) oo}
ighatare of ndlricusl Pecorming Labor fac Wages) ais) mmnuhmmmpmwmﬁ"
" Slgeaiure uf Ihaiviguel Perarming Labor fer Weyes) o) ~(Signature of ncividual Performing Labos o Weges) (D)
_fi‘"‘wdmuw,uwmmw (Date} TSRNR of Individusl Feriorming Labor for Wegse) [T
TSignetirs of ndividual Performieg Labar for Weiges) (Date} [Signatizre of TPerforming Lakar for Wagea) (Do
T Eigasisre of Wnivicual Parioraing Labov 167 Wegea) (Do) Sionature of Indiviousl Parforming Labor fe¢ Wegas]  (Osie]
Tiipnotiirs of Wooividul Periarming Labor for Wages} T O Tiignator o heividual Perfoming Labor lor Weges]  (Demf
iieiire of naividuni Perfereeing Labor for Vegan) o i etars of lndiidu sl Pastarming Caber fer Wegee) | Oatey
(Sianaiiirs of Individul) Parforming Labor for Wages) et} Tipantire o NGIGLS Performing Laber or Wngea)  (Dete]
TSignature of Individusl Perfonming Labar for Wages) T (oate) Tonetors of kil Parforming Laber for Weges]  (O%e)
Toignatrs of abridusl Pertorminy Labor for Weqes] (Gt} ~Ponaties of dhvichial Partaring Lakor for Woges]  (Datej
T Rigasiure of b Parsarming Labor for Wages) {Cate) Signature of Individusl Perlorming Lebar for Wages)  [Dwie)
(Signature of inotvidual L;bq:m Wages) oute] ~PTonature of indtvidusl Perkorming Labor 167 Woges)  (Oate)
STgnature of brdtvidanl Pectorming Labus fof Wages) “Dvia) (s:mmuo‘mMuuWymumﬁ (Dain)
—W—‘Mmm ste} TSignature of Individaal Fariorming Labor for Weges) Ote]

3Nz

P oo —p——

b e WM o




" Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-28 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 15 of 16 '

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK Claim 47-1 Partf?;3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 0of 5 Page 36
of 37

GATEWAY PLASTERING, INC.
966 N. AMELIA AVE.
SAN DIMAS, CA 81773

Invoice 61010

Bill to: _ : Job: 600557

G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION INC MURRIETA 453 VILLAGE WALK

PO BOX 2990

265

NEWPORT BEAGH, CA 92658 MURRIETA. CA
Invoice# 81010 Date: 120407 | CustomerP.O.# e
Payment Terms: NET 45 DAYS Salesperson:
Customer Code: 193748

Remarks:

Quantity Descrintion U Uni Pree

LATH TRASH ENCLOSURE : 3,055.50
BROWN TRASH ENCLOSURE ‘ ' 3,055.50
COLOR TRASH ENCLOSURE 4,074.00
LATH POOL SIDE SHOWER 159.60
BROWN POOL SIDE SHOWER S 159.60
COLOR POOL SIDE SHOWER 212.80
CHANGE ORDER 9 : 1,872.00
CHANGE ORDER 10 | - 1,392.00
RETENTION HELD -1,398.10
' Subtotal: 12,582.90

Total: 12,582.90

o i | : Bana: 4 313




Page 16 of 16

Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-28 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit
Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK = Claim 47-1 Part 3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 of 5 Page 37

of 37

3H4

SCHEDULE ©
PAYMENT SCHEDULE
Contvoct .
" we. Invoice Number] w.\@
Accrens]134) W. ARROW HIGHWAY trevnice Dated)2/10/07
[SANM DIMAS, CA 91773
Talaphone Mo.3(114) 673-8597
Fox M0.3(790) 693-9741
'y 5 L T 3 — & T W L] -]
Bosctpion Friot Tt Tolonce L Torat for—~—|
oy | UnkPrice Grom ™ Compiwted o o [y
1 Dote Pedod o bote Complels Daducted 1% 10 Dake et
ExF k216 Hel -l I’ﬂ\vﬂ ™
o TN o =
(=R NG A SELAM .30 7 5 67,934 50 Yzl ] Y37
Lo PR A0 8495040 X 455,94 25
= SR IO WREECE ] 3459720 Ta.G0.T8 T3.650.72
5 LK) LT S8
LG E a SLARD | Yk 6241.92
B S9.583.00 5 D500 H.60.0 4 3660
LW G Y Y1) AT D BaM 22 84022
B A < u:. SIS 67.924.80 4555480 70228 v /%)
] AT 8495940 —_ MR VX L #5554
3 S8, TR0 1 T 13,6%. 13.650.72
LG, 655, 428.50 55.428.30 .30 S4283 B43.83
nu 3 L) 524190 [CLF] 82192 5241.92
BULONG F WA 46830 195830
B LR Y] (> X %3] 44022 AR
%
COMPERON OF SR LT W D S A2
V1397920 (5] 11327920 k2L T32792
) c V.00 V&0 82,1040 1821296 1621298
= 5 $73,904.40 TA0A. 75048 73904
v 832256 LR
™ E
S 44, 657440 BE2A A X
s, S 20 858690
s g
143304210 [fRASH ENCLOBURES
: OMPLENON OF LATH - 3% 50 3058 I TR T E] 30655 27
[COMPLETION OF BROWN - 30% 43650 30550 305550 5N 3 0555 305.55 270
4074100 407400 207400 407400 s 20740 G740 35
2R A ] § TR § &
1-63-0318) [POOL
C o LA - 30% 15940 159.60 60 15960 i - 15% 1596 T
0% 15960 15050 5040 TS960 920 - 1596 15.96 T
OR - 40% 21280 i 21280 212 21280 P 228 2128 i
44070300 WADING MASTER
OF LATH - 30X 937060 R X)) - GI080 5 T8 8 N
OF 9,370 937050 I 3080 93 ] 08| § SRt T8
a4, 1297440 T2AY A 12,494.60 250 ) 1245441 5 - 13 T.249.44
TSNS SRR WO 1 1 JLMRELE ot ) JENRE XA E S §) o [ 3 ¥ [§1RFAS[T__ TRy TammIY &
CHANGE ORDERS Enter CO 3 Hore :
T TARIPLASTER 74,000 5 Jaceia 7)) 74800 - 740800 [ 3
03 B BROKEN WANDOWS el 472, 4, 3 (4 4 (47,
5 6T REVISION FOR DRTWALL SCLUTION AT PATIO I A X 4 (2,447 E I
04 JB/C BLDG & UNN 318 A00X0 O BROKEN 10, Te. [ 101 10,00 @1 7
() O 3 SAMOCTH BNISH MONUMENT SIGNS 8, 7 i1 #,752.00 N 475200 75.
) REVATRRESCIATCH, REBRCWN BUD 2800 1800 ! 2 S0 |
(1] B/C FOR DANGSED POWER PO @ 680, - (68 (60,
D MCIVE FENGE 7 DRAFT STOPS 00 3.40200 3402, - M0 - 3020
o CLEAN (UT GUTTEIS 87400 18720 1 1.87200 Q0 - 182.20 872 160
V0 [AX SCUPFERS 39200 T 1 71 ) 39200 < TRD 1920 T2
7T [—""""TIONTINAL CHARGE OMDEN WO T T T TN AT T T I ST AT T TIDMT RO RSWIY Y




